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GESAMT 

 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

 

Junioren 

  1. Dumhart Daniel        Oberösterreich       198   194   198    590  
  2. Pfandl Georg          Tirol                199   194   195    588  
  3. Loibnegger Karin      Steiermark           200   194   191    585  /97 
  4. Podolak Michael       Niederösterreich     195   197   193    585  /94 
  5. Feizlmayr Christoph   Oberösterreich       200   188   195    583  
  6. Time Bernhard         Oberösterreich       197   189   194    580  /98 
  7. Leeb Sigrid           Oberösterreich       196   190   194    580  /97 
  8. Time Robert           Oberösterreich       193   190   196    579  /99 
  9. Graser Alexander      Steiermark           197   192   190    579  /96 
     Huber Hedwig          Niederösterreich     198   193   188    579  
 11. Leb Regina            Niederösterreich     198   189   190    577  
 12. Enser Herbert         Oberösterreich       196   185   195    576  
 13. Rahberger Maria       Niederösterreich     195   190   190    575  
 14. Mandl Hans            Steiermark           186   178   187    551  

Jungschützen 

  1. Schmirl Alexander     Niederösterreich     199   195   190    584  
  2. Danninger Sabine      Oberösterreich       197   186   196    579  
  3. Enser Cornelia        Oberösterreich       195   187   196    578  
  4. Schindlegger Kerstin  Niederösterreich     195   189   192    576  
  5. Höller Sebastian      Oberösterreich       199   182   194    575  
  6. Mauracher Lisa        Tirol                198   183   193    574  /98 
  7. Moser Nadine          Tirol                197   185   192    574  /94 
  8. Danninger Romana      Oberösterreich       196   184   192    572  /97/95 
  9. Meixner Lorenz        Tirol                196   187   189    572  /97/92 
 10. Wimpissinger Stefan   Tirol                197   180   194    571  
 11. Feizlmayr Lisa        Oberösterreich       197   188   184    569  
     Zangerl Anna          Tirol                197   188   184    569  
 13. Kern Markus           Oberösterreich       195   189   184    568  
 14. Nerat Manuel          Tirol                194   187   186    567  
 15. Pfeffer Alice         Niederösterreich     196   178   192    566  
 16. Barth Maria           Oberösterreich       192   181   189    562  
     Mallaun Martin        Tirol                196   179   187    562  
 18. Ochsenhofer Manuel    Steiermark           196   177   185    558  
 19. Jirsak Markus         Wien                 197   175   185    557  
 20. Lebschy Dominik       Oberösterreich       195   171   178    544  
 21. Lebschy Sebastian     Oberösterreich       193   169   181    543  
 22. Hofer Christoph       Oberösterreich       184   184   174    542  
 23. Kargl Benjamin        Niederösterreich     188   175   171    534  



 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

 

Jungschützen 

  1. Oberösterreich                  1729  
       Danninger Sabine       579  
       Enser Cornelia         578  
       Danninger Romana       572  
 
 
  2. Niederösterreich                1726  
       Schmirl Alexander      584  
       Schindlegger Kerstin   576  
       Pfeffer Alice          566  
 
 
  3. Tirol                           1715  
       Mauracher Lisa         574  
       Meixner Lorenz         572  
       Zangerl Anna           569  
 
 
 

Junioren 

  1. Oberöstrreich                   1749  
       Dumhart Daniel         590  
       Time Bernhard          580  
       Time Robert            579  
 
 
  2. Niederösterreich                1739  
       Podolak Michael        585  
       Huber Hedwig           579  
       Rahberger Maria        575  
 
 
  3. Tirol                           1724  
       Pfandl Georg           588  
       Moser Nadine           574  
       Mallaun Martin         562  
 
 
  4. Steiermark                      1722  
       Loibnegger Karin       585  
       Graser Alexander       579  
       Ochsenhofer Manuel     558  
 
 
 


